MERCUR'Y [250<8 [2.0L EFI)) 4[F*HNDER BLOCK AND END CAP b v
5 erial Mbr Fangs: 0GI80600 THRU 0T 800999 (U54)

Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote &

7

] 16 90350 9| STUD M10%1.5% 64] 4 g

3 1 B15443 1| STUD [M10% 15 155) E g

4 22 2802 2| PIPE PLUG (178 1N.] 1 g

5 24057 7| WATER DEFLECTOR 4 5

E 71 B7FE105 1| CHECK valvE 1 5

7 17 43044| DOWEL FIN 1 g

] B21583 2| FIN z g

] 10 B16034 35| SCREW [M3X 35) 14 g

10 | 10 G24451 B0] SCREW (M103%1.5) ] g

11 17 B7295| CENTER MAIN PIN 3 5

12 | 19 850309 STOPPLUG E g

EENE 42655 5| CHECK VaLWE z

14 | 21 15923 4| CHECK VALWE z

15 | 32 991307 22| TUBING [221/2 IN.] ]

15 | 32 89130122 TUBING [3-3/4 1M | 1

R TTEE3 1| FITTING ASSEMBLY 1

18 521762 1| TIMING POINTER ]

19 | 10 621300 12| SCREW [ME % 12] 1

20 | 54 FIETT|STASTRAP AR

2 ] 8265444 1| TUBING-MOLDED 1

2 | 22 BB7Z7 1| ELEOW 1 g

ERIRE BRE 774 WASHER 10

24 | 11 40736 10[NUT 10

25 BZ5675 1| BRACKET 1

2 | 10 821300 12| SCREW [ME % 12] 1

77 E21105 1|BRACKET- ALTERMATOR ]

28 | 10 E15534 50| SCREW [ME ¥ 50 z

29 B21225 1|BRACKET ]

W | 10 821300 12| SCREW [ME ¥ 12] z

3 522486 | GUIDE BRACKET 1

k7 E21909|SENSOR ]

= | 10 521045 10| SCREW [M5 ¥ 107 1

g7 F 6574 | SEAL-Culinder Head z 25

=5 B 2651416 CYLINDER HEAD i g
[0 Locite Masisr Gasket (62-12564-2) % 675453 SEAL E [5/N-0T 235000 & LIP) g

® | 5 E15573|0 RING E [5/N-0T 2345999 & BELO'wW) 25
[3elx 2 Cycle Gutboard G (62-826366424) 7 §73072| THERMOSTAT [143 DEGREES] |2 g
[T Lostite 'AC/EA0" Retaining Compound (92-BO9833) W | 27 62305 GASKET-Themastat z 25
[T pacwTefion g2.80285841) kT 196014 1| THERMOSTAT COVER z g .

Al ko] [ W B | I Doy ] E




